
Kindergarten
1 FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS
4 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT
2 CRAYOLA WASH THICK CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT
1 BLACK CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE WHITE BOARD MARKER

24 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL
4 ELMER'S 4OZ SCHOOL GLUE
1 RED HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1 BLUE HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1 YELLOW HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1 XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK)
2 MARBLE COMP W/STORY PAPER RED BASELINE 100CT
1 9X12 ASST SULPHITE CONST PAPER 50CT
1 65LB WHITE CARDSTOCK 25 SHEETS 8.5X11
2 KLEENEX TISSUE 160CT
3 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)
1 BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART BAGS 25CT
1 BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS-20CT
2 BABYWIPES SOFT PACK 80CT (BULK)
1 CURAD BANDAIDS (LATEX FREE) 60CT
2 COLORING BOOK 7 3/4" X 10 3/4" 96PGS



First Grade
1 WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
1 WIDE RULE ASST COLOR MARBLE COMP BOOK (B,G,R,P)
6 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

36 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL
2 CRAYOLA WASH THICK CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT
1 EXPO2 LOW ODOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK
1 ORANGE HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC POCKET & BRAD FOLDERS
1 PURPLE HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC POCKET & BRAD FOLDERS
1 XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK)
1 9X12 ASST SULPHITE CONST PAPER 50CT
1 FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS
1 ELMER'S 7 5/8 OZ SCHOOL GLUE
6 ELMER'S 0.77 OZ. (22 GRAM) GLUE STICK
1 LARGE STRETCHABLE BOOK COVERS - ASSORTED
4 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)
1 NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25
3 KLEENEX TISSUE 160CT
2 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)
1 BABYWIPES SOFT PACK 80CT (BULK)
1 BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS-20CT (BOYS)
1 Box of RECLOSABLE SANDWICH BAGS-20CT (GIRLS)



Second Grade
2 ELMER'S 0.77 OZ. (22 GRAM) GLUE STICK
1 ELMER'S 7 5/8 OZ SCHOOL GLUE
1 FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS
2 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT
24 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL
2 SHARPIE ACCENT FL. YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER
2 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT
1 RED HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1 YELLOW HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
2 MEAD WIDE RULE BLUE MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
1 MEAD WIDE RULE GREEN MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
1 MEAD WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
1 9X12 MANILA PAPER 50CT
1 XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK)
2 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)
2 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)
1 BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS-20CT
1 BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART BAGS 25CT
2 LARGE STRETCHABLE BOOK COVERS - ASSORTED
3 KLEENEX TISSUE 160CT
1 BABYWIPES SOFT PACK 80CT (BULK)
1 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE
1 NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25



Third Grade
1 1" WHITE VIEW VINYL BINDER
2 RED POLY 3SUB WIDE RULE 2PKT DIVIDER 150CT
2 BLUE POLY 3SUB WIDE RULE 2PKT DIVIDER 150CT
1 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT
1 RED HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1 YELLOW HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1 BLUE HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1 MEAD WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
5 MANILA 1/3 CUT LETTER SIZE FILE FOLDERS
1 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

36 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL
1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 24CT

12 RED CHECK PENCIL W/ERASER PRESHARPENED
1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 50CT
2 ELMER'S 0.77 OZ. (22 GRAM) GLUE STICK
1 FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS
1 LARGE RED STRETCHABLE BOOK COVER
1 LARGE BLUE STRETCHABLE BOOK COVER
1 LARGE GREEN STRETCHABLE BOOK COVER
1 LARGE YELLOW STRETCHABLE BOOK COVER
1 XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK)
1 CARD SIZE MULTIPLICATION FLASH CARDS 0-10
1 CARD SIZE DIVISION FLASH CARDS 0-10
2 KLEENEX TISSUE 160CT
3 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)
1 Three Piece Soprano recorder



Fourth Grade
1 5STAR 8PKT EXPAND FILE VELCRO CLOSURE (NO BERRY)

1 3 SUB WIDE RULE BLUE SPRIAL NOTEBOOK 120CT

1 3 SUB WIDE RULE RED SPRIAL NOTEBOOK 120CT

1 3SUB WIDE RULE GREEN SPRIAL NOTEBOOK 120CT

1 SPIRAL NON-PERF PURPLE WIDE RULE NOTEBOOK 70CT

1 YELLOW HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER

1 PURPLE HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER

2 MANILA 1/3 CUT LETTER SIZE FILE FOLDERS

1 XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK)

1 FISKAR DELUXE SPRING LOAD SHARPENER W/RECEPTACLE

1 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

2 RED MEDIUM STICK PEN

12 NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE)

2 SHARPIE ACCENT FL. YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER

1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT

1 CRAYOLA WASH THICK CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT

3 ELMER'S SMALL .21OZ (6 GRAM) GLUE STICK

1 FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS

1 BABYWIPES SOFT PACK 80CT (BULK)

1 LARGE BLUE STRETCHABLE BOOK COVER

1 LARGE GREEN STRETCHABLE BOOK COVER

1 LARGE YELLOW STRETCHABLE BOOK COVER

1 LARGE RED STRETCHABLE BOOK COVER

1 1/2" X 450" SCOTCH TRANSPARENT TAPE W/DISPENSER

3 KLEENEX TISSUE 160CT

2 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)

1 NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25

1 EXPO FINE TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK

1 BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART BAGS 25CT (BOYS)

1 CURAD BANDAIDS (LATEX FREE) 60CT- (GIRLS)

1 Three Piece Soprano recorder



Fifth Grade
36 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL

2 BIC RED MED STICK PEN
2 SHARPIE ACCENT FL. YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER
1 5STAR 8PKT EXPAND FILE VELCRO CLOSURE (NO BERRY)
1 1/2" X 450" SCOTCH TRANSPARENT TAPE W/DISPENSER
3 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT
1 3SUB WIDE RULE RED SPRIAL NOTEBOOK 120CT
2 3SUB WIDE RULE BLUE SPRIAL NOTEBOOK 120CT
2 3SUB WIDE RULE GREEN SPRIAL NOTEBOOK 120CT
1 9X12 ASST SULPHITE CONST PAPER 50CT

25 3OZ PLASTIC CUP P3A (ONE CUP)(BULK)
1 LARGE RED STRETCHABLE BOOK COVER
1 LARGE BLUE STRETCHABLE BOOK COVER
1 LARGE GREEN STRETCHABLE BOOK COVER
1 LARGE YELLOW STRETCHABLE BOOK COVER
3 KLEENEX TISSUE 160CT
4 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)
1 Three Piece Soprano recorder



Sixth and Seventh Grade
3 5SUB WIDE RULE SPIRAL 8.5X10.5 NOTEBOOK 180CT
1 1" ASST HARDBACK VINYL BINDER
1 1/2" ASST HARDBACK VINYL BINDER
3 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT
7 WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
2 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT
1 12" STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE RULER
3 SINGLE HIGHLIGHTER IN ASST COLORS
1 EXPO2 LOW ODOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK
3 EXPO2 LOW ODOR ASST CHISEL DRY ERASE MARKER

12 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE
6 BIC BLUE MED STICK PEN
1 CRAYOLA CLASSIC FINE MARKERS 8CT
1 CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 8CT
1 9X12 ASST SULPHITE CONST PAPER 50CT
1 XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK)
1 5STAR 8PKT EXPAND FILE VELCRO CLOSURE (NO BERRY)
5 MANILA 1/3 CUT LETTER SIZE FILE FOLDERS
2 1/2" X 450" SCOTCH TRANSPARENT TAPE W/DISPENSER
3 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)
2 SCOTTIES TISSUE 200CT
2 1 EA 3X3 ASSORTED STICKY NOTES 50CT
1 12X18 NEWSPRINT SKETCH PAD 50CT
4 ELMER'S 0.77 OZ. (22 GRAM) GLUE STICK
1 USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE 2GB
1 Three Piece Soprano recorder



Eighth Grade
6 BIC BLUE MED STICK PEN
1 BIC RED MED STICK PEN
3 SINGLE HIGHLIGHTER IN ASST COLORS
1 EXPO2 LOW ODOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK
3 EXPO2 LOW ODOR ASST CHISEL DRY ERASE MARKER

12 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE
1 CRAYOLA CLASSIC FINE MARKERS 8CT
1 CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 8CT
5 MANILA 1/3 CUT LETTER SIZE FILE FOLDERS
1 8X10.5 SPIRAL 4X4 PERF GRAPH PAPER 100CT
3 5SUB WIDE RULE SPIRAL 8.5X10.5 NOTEBOOK 180CT
7 WIDE RULE BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
2 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT
1 12" STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE RULER
2 1/2" ASST HARDBACK VINYL BINDER
2 ASSORTED HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC PKT & BRAD FOLDERS
1 9X12 ASST SULPHITE CONST PAPER 50CT
1 XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK)
2 1 EA 3X3 ASSORTED STICKY NOTES 50CT
3 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT
2 SCOTTIES TISSUE 200CT
2 1/2" X 450" SCOTCH TRANSPARENT TAPE W/DISPENSER
3 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)
1 12X18 NEWSPRINT SKETCH PAD 50CT
4 ELMER'S 0.77 OZ. (22 GRAM) GLUE STICK
1 USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE 2GB
1 Three Piece Soprano recorder


